
Ilion Village Board Meetings 2016 Municipal Building Board Room 
Wednesday, January 13 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, January 27 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, February 10 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, February 24 6:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, March 9 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, March 23 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, April 13 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, April 27 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, May 11 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, May 25 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, June 8 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, June 22 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, July 13 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, July 27 6:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, August 10 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, August 24 6:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, September 14 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, September 28 6:30 P.M. 

Wednesday, October 12 6:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, October 26 6:30 P.M. 

November, 2016 TBD 
December, 2016 TBD 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Village of Ilion Village Board: 
 

Mayor Terry Leonard 
Deputy Mayor Joanne Moore 

Trustee Fred Hartmann 
Trustee Bridget McKinley 
Trustee Kalman Socolof 


